Dommere i Drifting pr. 9/1-2025

Etternavn Fornavn
Kristiansen  Kristian
Jacobsen Tor Stian
Kaasin Tone M.
Halvorsen Christer
Bratfos Paul Carlos
Lauritzen Bjgrnar
Dreierstad Lasse Borgen
Hartvikgy Hans

@stbye Jostein
Furulund Ole Gunnar
Bakke Anne Lise
Bakke Torbjgrn
Bakkerud Christian
Dragoy Anders Vagstad
Berdahl Kristine Butli
Flgnes Adrian
Bergesen Gustav René
Frisendal Kristian Odin
Hansen Remi
Slemmestad John Vanvw
Hagerupsen  William Arild
Gangsas Fred

Hofsgy Steffen Wallenberg
Solaas Hakon

Post nr.

0569
1354
1354
1384
1476
1623
1850
2266
2843
3282
4760
4760
5118
5918
7020
7058
7227
7580
8404
9024
9310
9350
9445
9445

Post sted
OSLO

Mobil
47172 882

BARUMS Verk 908 71474

Baerums verk
ASKER
RASTA
GRESSVIK
MYSEN
ARNEBERG
EINA
KVELDE
BIRKELAND
BIRKELAND
ULSET
Frekhaug
TRONDHEIM
Jakobsli
GIMSE
SELBU
SORTLAND
TOMASJORD
S@ORREISA
SIPVEGAN
TOVIK
TOVIK

400 98 788
413 61022
92094 934
416 59 104
917 86 953
948 68 073
926 92 947
413 05 082
454 07 821
45491 672
988 78 583
973 38 836
468 04 501
94477 728
934 59792
401 06 021
907 57 679
476 28 677
468 56 307
90095 214
412 67 455
958 84 000

Epost
kristian.a.kristiansen@gmail.com
stianjacobsen@live.no
tone.kaasin@gmail.com
christerdrifting@gmail.com
paulcarlosbratfos@gmail.com
Bjorlau@outlook.com
fjurm@hotmail.com
hartvikoy395@hotmail.com
jostbye92 @gmail.com
olegunnarfurulund@gmail.com
anne_lisebakke@hotmail.com
tobba70@hotmail.no
christian_bakkerud@hotmail.com
avdragoy@gmail.com
krist.ber@hotmail.com
adrianflones@gmail.com
gustav.bergesen@gmail.com
kristianfrisendal@icloud.com
rah@vkbb.no
stoppespak@gmail.com
will.hag@hotmail.com
fredgangs@gmail.com
steffen.hof@hotmail.com
hmsola@online.no

Klubb

KNA Oslo og omegn
Lillesand Motorsport
Lillesand Motorsport
NMK Solgr

Sogn Motorsport
NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen
NMK Solgr

NMK Solgr

NMK Fluberg

NMK Grenland

NMK Grenland

NMK Grenland

NMK Bergen

NMK Bergen

NMK Frgya

NMK Frgya

NMK Frgya

NMK Halogaland
NMK Halogaland

NMK Verdal/Levanger
NMK Harstad
NMK Halogaland
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